8:30 AM
8:50 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM
9:22 AM
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM
9:54 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:34 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM

8:30 AM
8:50 AM
8:58 AM
9:06 AM
9:14 AM
9:22 AM
9:30 AM
9:38 AM
9:46 AM
9:54 AM
10:02 AM
10:10 AM
10:18 AM
10:26 AM
10:34 AM
10:42 AM
10:50 AM
10:58 AM

7/2/24

Slater
Nagel
Ferrell
Kettner
Bakker
Vulcan
Harter
Dallmann
Pinske
Reetz
Vermillion
Hagberg
Hubly
Main
Flygare
Retka

7/9/24
Harter
Connelly
Hubly
Zimmy
Youngblom
Bakker
Bode
Adema
Schneider
Dallmann
Hagberg
Kruggel
Abe
Muchow
Schauer
Vulcan

Zimmy
Nagel
K. Loverude
Hulke
Roiger
Gappa
Swanson
Deno
DeWitte
Reetz
Hendrycks
Wilhelm
Zachow
Parrott
Gieseke
Anderson

Swanson
Griebel
Zachow

Slater
Carrigan
Roiger
Runke
Schmidt
D. Loverude
Deno

Wilhelm

Moreland
Kuester

Luther
Bostelman
Gappa

6/25 Schedule

Schauer
Giesen
Carpenter
Brethorst
Kruggel
Muchow
Schneider
Adema
Bode
Giskaas
Abe

Youngblom

Rettig
Hebeisen
Kizer
Griebel

(7/2 Schedule)

Pinske
Flygare
Hebeisen
Nagel
Brethorst
Rettig
Ferrell
Giskaas
Carpenter
Vermillion
Kettner
Main
Reetz
Kizer
Giesen
Retka

Bostelman
Giesen
Holmin
Meurer

Moreland
Luther

D. Loverude
Schmidt
Runke
Heuchert
Kuester
Carrigan
Rettig
Woehler
Gieseke
Connelly

DeWitte
Gieseke
Woehler
Nagel
Meurer
Rettig
K. Loverude
Heuchert
Holmin
Hendrycks
Hulke
Parrott
Reetz
D. Gieseke
Giesen
Anderson



